:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6901263

Jul 18, 2023 - 00:16 (UTC)

In epoch 215,664 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 175397 - 0.014581944 ETH®
27.87 USD

2 175398 - 0.014593829 ETH®
27.90 USD

3 175399 - 0.014583135 ETH®
27.88 USD

4 175400 - 0.014580938 ETH®
27.87 USD

S 175401 - 0.014533553 ETH®
27.78 USD

6 175402 - 0.014557343 ETH®
27.83 USD

7 175403 - 0.014537057 ETH®
27.79 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/slot/6901263
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/epoch/215664
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/175397
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/175398
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/175399
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/175400
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/175401
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/175402
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/175403

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

175404

175405

175408

175409

175410

175411

175412

Validator Id

328231

Amount

- 0.014527171
27.77 USD

- 0.014600040
27.91 USD

- 0.014555750
27.82 USD

- 0.014562252
27.84 USD

- 0.014644924
27.99 USD

- 0.014595199
27.90 USD

- 0.014605418
27.92 USD

- 0.014587701
27.88 USD

- 0.014562862
27.84 USD

Amount

+ 0.041447592
79.23 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/175404
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/175405
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/175406
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/175407
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/175408
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/175409
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/175410
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/175411
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/175412
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/328231

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



