

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 23:38 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>6901263</u>
DATE & TIME	Jul 18, 2023 · 00:16 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>215,664</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>175397</u>	- 0.014581944 ETH 🔗 27.87 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>175398</u>	- 0.014593829 ETH ↔ 27.90 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>175399</u>	- 0.014583135 ETH ⊘ 27.88 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>175400</u>	- 0.014580938 ETH ⊘ 27.87 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>175401</u>	- 0.014533553 ETH ⊘ 27.78 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>175402</u>	- 0.014557343 ETH 📀 27.83 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>175403</u>	- 0.014537057 ETH 📀 27.79 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>175404</u>	- 0.014527171 ETH ⊘ 27.77 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>175405</u>	- 0.014600040 ETH ③ 27.91 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>175406</u>	- 0.014555750 ETH ⊘ 27.82 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>175407</u>	- 0.014562252 ETH ⊘ 27.84 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>175408</u>	- 0.014644924 ETH ⊘ 27.99 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>175409</u>	- 0.014595199 ETH ⊘ 27.90 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>175410</u>	- 0.014605418 ETH ⊘ 27.92 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>175411</u>	- 0.014587701 ETH ⊘ 27.88 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>175412</u>	- 0.014562862 ETH 🐼 27.84 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	328231	+ 0.041447592 ETH 🤣
		79.23 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.